

Dr. D. Y. Patil Pratishthan's

## **Dr. D. Y. PATIL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY**

Dr. D. Y. Patil Educational Complex, Sector - 29, Pradhikaran, Akurdi, Pune 411 044. Tel. : 020-27656141, Tel. Fax : 020-27656141 E-mail : info@dyppharmaakurdi.ac.in Approved by : All India Council for Techinical Education, New Delhi Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi. Recognized by : Government of Maharashtra Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

Dr. Sanjay D. Patil President

Dr. N. S. Vyawahare Principal Padmashree Dr. D. Y. Patil Founder

Shri. Satej D. Patil Vce-President & Chairman

Ref. No. : DYPCOP/ Date :

## 2.3.3 - Ratio of mentor to students for academic and other related issues

## **Mentor/Mentee Ratio**



## Dr. D. Y. Patil Pratishthan's Dr. D. Y. PATIL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Dr. D. Y. Patil Educational Complex, Sector - 29, Pradhikaran, Akurdi, Pune 411 044. Tel. : 020-27656141, Tel. Fax : 020-27656141 E-mail : info@dyppharmaakurdi.ac.in Web : www.dyppharmaakurdi.ac.in Approved by : All India Council for Techinical Education, New Delhi Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi. Recognized by : Government of Maharashtra Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

Dr. Sanjay D. Patil President

Dr. N. S. Vyawahare Principal Padmashree Dr. D. Y. Patil Founder

Shri. Satej D. Patil Vce-President & Chairman

Ref. No. : DYPCOP/ Date :

**Ratio of Mentor to students for Academic Year 2023-24** 

Academic Year	No. of Students Enrolled in the institute	Number of Fulltime Teachers	Mentor Mentee Ratio
2023-24	686	45	686:45=15.24